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Awards
Overall
Place Over Time Name Race AgeOn Mas Age Group / City State Pace/
All Number Race Day ters Place Mile
Female Total: 1
1 7 19:43 Alex Orr 51 19 14-19 Chambersburg PA 6:21
Male Total: 1
1 1 17:48 Jon Carroll 84 18 14-19 5:44
Masters
Place Over Time Name Race Age On Age City State Pace /
All Number Race Day Group Mile
Female Total: 1
1 36 23:06 Rebecca Jussila 95 47 45 - 49 Chambersburg PA 7:26
Male Total: 1
1 2 18:24 Matthew Fritz 28 51 50 - 54 Kempton PA 5:55
Age Graded Percent
Age Grade Name Age Over Time Adjusted Age Race City State
Place Graded % All Time Place Number
1 Matthew Fritz 81.50 2 18:24 15:57 M 51 28 Kempton PA
2 Mike Meadows 80.16 9 19:49 16:13 M 58 92 Martinsburg Y
3 Ben Leitzel 75.88 14 20:15 17:08 M 54 109 Carlisle PA
4 Jon Carroll 75.58 1 17:48 17:12 M 18 84
5 Michael Natale 75.36 8 19:44 17:15 M 50 146 York PA
6 Alex Orr 75.30 19:43 19:38 F 19 51 Chambersburg PA
7 Prandtner Jurgen 74.50 10 19:58 17:27 M 50 88
8 David Bubak 74.29 18 21:13 17:30 M 57 126 Chambersburg PA
9 Chuck Stone 73.93 27 21:52 17:35 M 60 90 Chambersburg PA
10 Matt Hoover 73.38 6 19:08 17:43 M 15 135 Chambersburg PA
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Award Category

Category Over Time Name Race Age On Age City State Pace/

Place All Number Race Day Group Mile
Walker Female

1 134  38:59 Jen Timmons 67 31 30-34 Orrstown 12:33
Walker Male
1 124  36:05 Doug Rider 56 53 50 - 54 11:37
Timber Hill
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Age Groups
Age Over Time Name
Group All
Female 13 & under
1 15 26:01 Gabriella Sainato
2 16 26:02 Grace Hipple
3 20 26:52 Kylee Boardman
Male 13 & under
1 23 21:47 Kyle Buchheister
2 36 23:38 Elijah Diaz
3 46 26:39 Britton Boardman
Female 14-19
1 2 20:31 Robyn Hoover
2 4 23:45 Cat Crochunis-Brown
3 8 24:25 Hannah Kulla
Male 14-19
1 6 19:08 Matt Hoover
2 10 20:00 Bjorn Prandtner
3 11 20:05 Hunter Kent
Female 20-24
1 21 26:54 Meagan Craver
2 26 28:18 Lyndsey Royek
3 28 28:35 Keri Wolfe
Female 25-29
1 7 24:24 Christine Herman
2 12 25:13 Kimberly Diehl
3 25 28:16 Abigail Briggs-Leonard
Male 25-29
1 14 20:43 Derek Plummer
2 63 35:29 Brian Stull
Female 30-34
1 6 23:52 Stephanie Elliott
2 9 24:46 Bonnie Craig
3 10 25:01 Mollie Varner
Male 30-34
1 3 18:28 Daniel Knepper
2 12 20:06 Zachary Asper
3 26 22:10 Jeremy Hawk

Race

129
113
153

164
23
152

38
106
158

135
93
104

140
59
118

151
25
17

123
127

110
21
68

86
155
31

Age On
Number Race Day

[o]

12

10

19
14
16

15
16
16

20
24
21

29
26
27

29
29

32
33
34

34
34
31

Age
Group

13 & under
13 & under
13 & under

13 & under
13 & under
13 & under

14-19
14-19
14-19

14-19
14-19
14-19

20-24
20-24
20-24

25-29
25-29
25-29

25-29
25-29

30-34
30-34
30-34

30-34
30-34
30-34

Chambersburg Road Runners Club

Shippensburg Fair 5k
July 25, 2015
Awards

City

Gettysburg
Shippensburg

Shippensburg
Carlisle

Carlisle
Shippensburg
Waynesboro

Chambersburg

Shippensburg

Boiling Springs

Shippensburg
Fayetteville

Shippensburg
Shippensburg
Shippensburg

Chambersburg
Shippensburg
Chambersburg
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State Pace /
Mile
PA 8:22
PA 8:23
8:39
PA 7:01
PA 7:36
8:35
PA 6:36
PA 7:39
PA 7:52
PA 6:10
6:26
PA 6:28
8:39
PA 9:07
9:12
7:51
PA 8:07
9:06
PA 6:40
11:25
PA 7:41
PA 7:58
PA 8:03
PA 5:57
PA 6:28
PA 7:08
Timber Hill
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Age Groups
Age Over Time Name Race Age On Age City State Pace/
Group All Number Race Day Group Mile
Female 35-39
1 5 23:51 Willow Weir 70 38 35-39 Waynesboro PA 7:41
2 27 28:29 Christie Hostetler 133 38 35-39 Shippensburg PA 9:10
3 43 31:34 Danielle Kamine 41 36 35-39 Goldenrod FL 10:10
Male 35-39
1 4 18:28 Ed Boardman 150 37 35-39 5:57
2 5 18:53 Scott Wetzel 71 37 35-39 New Providence  NJ 6:05
3 32 22:56 Stan Vaughn 105 35 35-39 Shippensburg PA 7:23
Female 40 - 44
1 18 26:16 Cheryl Hipple 111 40 40 - 44 Shippensburg PA 8:27
2 35 29:41 Christianna Benner 12 40 40 - 44 Shippensburg PA 9:33
3 51 32:59 Lori Helman 33 44 40 - 44 Chambersburg PA 10:37
Male 40 - 44
1 22 21:46 Mark Sainato 128 44 40 - 44 7:00
2 24 21:48 Kevin Cramer 137 40 40 - 44 Newville PA 7:01
3 30 22:51 Billy Gunn 142 44 40 - 44 Chambersburg PA 7:21
Female 45 - 49
1 11 25:07 Shelly Latsha 45 47 45 - 49 Mechanicsburg PA 8:05
2 17 26:13 Karen Shoop 139 49 45 - 49 Fayetteville PA 8:26
3 19 26:51 Madeline Brown 107 49 45 - 49 Shippensburg PA 8:39
Male 45 - 49
1 27 22:27 Doug Shields 149 48 45 - 49 Shippensburg PA 7:14
2 28 22:33 Wade Martin 47 45 45 - 49 Chambersburg PA 7:15
3 44 26:18 Scott Strait 63 49 45 - 49 Orrstown PA 8:28
Female 50 - 54
1 13 25:53 Mari Lynn Dare 22 50 50 - 54 Etters PA 8:20
2 24 28:14 Paula Maravich 46 51 50 - 54 Shippensburg PA 9:05
3 30 28:53 Sara Grove 75 52 50 - 54 Chambersburg PA 9:18
Male 50 - 54
1 7 19:44 Michael Natale 146 50 50 - 54 York PA 6:21
2 9 19:58 Prandtner Jurgen 88 50 50 - 54 6:26
3 13 20:15 Ben Leitzel 109 54 50 - 54 Carlisle PA 6:31
Female 55 -59
1 41 30:13 Cindy Varner 115 58 55-59 Carlisle PA 9:44
pETimber Hill
IV e g .comm



h_.
i
pigivk

3

E

i.

¢
o
1:::!.

Wi
&
Y,

Age Groups
Age Over Time
Group All
Male 55-59
1 8 19:49
2 16 21:13
3 29 22:40
Female 60 - 64
1 22 27:16
2 37 30:03
3 52 33:14
Male 60 - 64
1 25 21:52
2 33 23:03
3 49 27:45
Female 65 - 69
1 36 29:44
2 62 36:42
Male 65 - 69
1 60 32:42
Female 70 & over
1 69 47:24
Male 70 & over
1 42 25:20
2 47 26:59
3 62 35:28

July 25, 2015

Name

Mike Meadows
David Bubak
Gary Shoop

Diane Bahrt
Margaret Spivey
Magaret Horioka

Chuck Stone
Neal Riemenschneider
Neal Hospelhorn

Mary Ann Miller
Pat Phenicle-Grandel

Alan Chocha

Merrilynn Kessler

Jim Becker
Norman Drasher
Leon Bierbower

Awards

Race

Number Race Day

92
126
138

10
159
39

90
57
102

134
53

18

43

114
26
117

Age On

58
57
57

61
61
60

60
60
63

65
66

65

72

73
72
80

Age
Group

55-59
55-59
55-59

60 - 64
60 - 64
60 - 64

60 - 64
60 - 64
60 - 64

65 - 69
65 - 69

65 - 69

70 & over

70 & over
70 & over
70 & over

Chambersburg Road Runners Club
Shippensburg Fair 5k

City

Martinsburg
Chambersburg
Fayetteville

Newville

Williamsport

Chambersburg
Winchester
Chambersburg

Chambersburg
Chambersburg

Chambersburg
Chambersburg

Greencastle
Aspers
Chambersburg
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State Pace /
Mile
wv 6:23
PA 6:50
PA 7:18
PA 8:47
9:40
MD 10:42
PA 7:02
7:25
PA 8:56
PA 9:34
PA 11:49
PA 10:32
PA 15:15
PA 8:09
PA 8:41
PA 11:25
Timber Hill
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